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Promotion

Gazzane 28 07 19

Ordinato per Numero Pilota

Num.

7
17
21
22
26
33
42
46
61
69
98
100
101
128
188
194
210
243

505
555
711
978

K
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Pilota

BERNERIO Andrea
CIANNAVEI Lorenzo
DAMINATO Colin
MARTELLI Andrea
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Gabriele
SANTEUSANIO Luis Raoul
GUERRA Omar
VERDEROSA Giorgio
FILIPPINI Mattia
BETTIGA Valentino
BERTELLA Keira Giulia
FERRI Riccardo
GHEZZI Nicolas

PINI Riccardo

NOE" Davide Mauro
TREVISAN Marco
CODAZZ| Gabriele
GATTONI Gabriele
CALANDRA Leonardo
BAGLIESI Mattia
CANALI Nicolas
CORSINI Asia

BIFFI Marco

L7857

Robecchi
Galbusera Sarre srl

© MGMTiming
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AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Pos.
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65 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti

Classe Cat. Motoclub

65 Debuttanti Arsago Corse
65 Cadetti Mx Garda Lake
65 Debuttanti Cairatese

65 Cadetti Berbenno

65 Cadetti Berbenno

65 Debuttanti Mariano Comense
65 Debuttanti Berbenno

65 Cadetti Berbenno

65 Cadetti Giallo 23 Young
65 Cadetti Quattro T

65 Debuttanti Tre Laghi Due
65 Cadetti Cairatese

65 Debuttanti Pippo Levati

65 Cadetti Verolese

65 Cadetti Arsago Corse
65 Cadetti Cairatese

65 Debuttanti Berbenno

65 Debuttanti M.V. Gallarate
65 Debuttanti Chieve

65 Cadetti Arsago Corse
65 Cadetti Pippo Levati

65 Cadetti Team Giunta Factory
65 Debuttanti Berbenno
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Esposto ore : 08:56

SMES

TAGUO LASER

Gazzane, domenica 28 luglio 2019

Reg.

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

Comitato >
Lombarda mpnchiry)
magmbimirng
Moto Transp .
KTM 26043
Yamaha 25972
KTM 26012
Yamaha 26039
KTM 26007
KTM 26058
KTM 26037
Yamaha 26024
KT™M 26000
Husqvarna 25987
Husqvarna 25964
Husqgvarna 25978
Husqvarna 25985
KTM 26001
KTM 25995
KTM 26023
KTM 26005
KTM 26040
KTM 26054
KTM 26033
KTM 26057
KTM 26018
KTM 26026
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